©2002 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev. 1.0.2
Features
• Output Current up to 100mA
• No External Components
• Internal Thermal Over Load Protection
• Internal Short Circuit Current Limiting

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Operating Temperature
KA79L05AZ
TO-92
  0 ~ +125°C
KA79L08AZ
KA79L12AZ
KA79L15AZ
KA79L18AZ
KA79L24AZ
KA79L05AD 8-SOP
KA79L05AM SOT-89
Careers  | Sitema
     Go
DATASHEETS, SAMPLES, BUY  TECHNICAL INFORMATION APPLICATIONS  DESIGN CENTER SUPPORT COMPANY INVESTORS MY FA
 Home >> Find products >>
Product status/pricing/packaging
KA79L05A
3-Terminal 0.1A Negative Voltage Regulator
General description
back to top
Features
back to top
Contents
•General description
•Features
•Product status/pricing/packaging
•Order Samples
•Qualification Support
These regulators employ internal current limiting and thermal shutdown,
making them essentially indestructible.
Output current up to 100mA
No external components
Internal thermal over load protection
Internal short circuit current limiting
Output Voltage Offered in ± 5% Tolerance
Output Voltage of -5V, -8V, -12V, 15V, -18V and -24V
Datasheet
Download this
datasheet
e-mail this datasheet
This page
Print version
Product Product status Pb-free Status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
KA79L05AD Full Production $0.316 SOIC 8 RAIL
KA79L05ADTF Full Production $0.316 SOIC 8 TAPE REEL
Related Links
Request samples
How to order products
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Support
Sales support
Quality and reliability
Design center
Page 1 of 2Product Folder - Fairchild P/N KA79L05A - 3-Terminal 0.1A Negative Voltage Regulator
17-Aug-2007mhtml:file://C:\TEMP\KA79L05AMTF.mht
back to top
Qualification Support
Click on a product for detailed qualification data
back to top
KA79L05AMTF Full Production $0.316 SOT-89 3 TAPE REEL
KA79L05AZBU Full Production $0.197 TO-92R 3 BULK
KA79L05AZTA Full Production $0.197 TO-92R 3 AMMO
* Fairchild 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
** A sample button will appear if the part is available through Fairchild's on-line samples program. If there is no sample button, please
contact a Fairchild distributor to obtain samples
 Indicates product with Pb-free second-level interconnect. For more information click here.